pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 01112024]
®

         Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
BK   Black
CF   Custom Finish*
*(Consult Factory)
WH   White
AG   Satin Silver*
*(Increased lead time)
AB   Architectural
         Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
BK   Black
CF   Custom Finish*
*(Consult Factory)
STATIC WHITE
80S11A   80+ CRI, 11 Wattts
Lm. Delivered - 1278
80S17A   80+ CRI, 17 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1960
80S23A   80+ CRI, 23 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2541
90S11A   90+ CRI, 11 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1098
90S17A   90+ CRI, 17 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1684
90S23A   90+ CRI, 23 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2183
97S11A   97+ CRI, 11 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 964
97S17A   97+ CRI, 17 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1479
97S23A   97+ CRI, 23 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1917
WARM DIM
90W18A   90+ CRI, 18 Watts
Incandescent Profile

As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 01112024]
®
ACCESSORIES
SQUILINDER FIXED  SUSPENDED MOUNT
REPLACEMENT SUCTION TOOL
Included with each order (1 per 10 fixtures).
¨	CY-SQ-TOOL-SUCTION Baffle assembly removal tool
Dropkit STEM EXTENSION
¨	RPS-DK-EXT-** 2” - 43” Stem Extension
** Stem finish: Specify WH for white, BK for black, AG for
satin silver or AB for architectural bronze.
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
¨ EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
¨ EMB-S-100-120-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨ EMB-S-100-277-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨ EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or
277V to fixture.
ALTERNATE BAFFLE AND MEDIA
Includes baffle with sealed lens. Must specify baffle finish.
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-HCL-2   Honeycomb Louver *
*(Not  available for Warm Dim)
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-CGL-2   Clear Glass Lens *
*(Not  available for Warm Dim)
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-SFL-2   Soft Focus Lens
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-FGL-2   Frosted Glass Lens
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-FSFL-2  Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-FLSL-2  Frosted Linear Spread Lens
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-SFL-LSL-2  Soft Focus Lens W/ Linear Spread Film
¨ RBA-SQ2-**-CGL-LSL-2  Clear Glass Lens W/ Linear Spread Film
** Baffle finish: Specify WH for white, BK for black, AG for satin silver or
AB for architectural bronze.
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨ RO-70-15-S 15° optic
¨ RO-70-20-S 20° optic
¨ RO-70-25-S 25° optic
¨ RO-70-40-S 40° optic
¨ RO-70-60-S 60° optic
¨ RO-70-WW-S Wallwash optic
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨ RO-70-20-W 20° optic
¨ RO-70-25-W 25° optic
¨ RO-70-40-W 40° optic
¨ RO-70-60-W 60° optic
¨ RO-70-WW-W Wallwash optic
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨ RO-70-15-T 15° optic
¨ RO-70-20-T 20° optic
¨ RO-70-25-T 25° optic
¨ RO-70-40-T 40° optic
¨ RO-70-60-T 60° optic
¨ RO-70-WW-T Wallwash optic
pg. 3[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967

SOFT FOCUS LENS
15° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
40° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
60° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
WW OPTIC
WALLWASH LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S11A 11 - - 1289 117 1278 116 1282 117 1222 111 1154 105 913 83
80S17A/C 17 716 42 1916 113 1960 115 1925 113 1846 109 1737 102 1395 82
80S23A 23 - - 2440 106 2541 110 2515 109 2383 104 2240 97 1814 79
90S11A 11 - - 1107 101 1098 100 1101 100 1050 95 991 90 784 71
90S17A/C 17 617 36 1646 97 1684 99 1654 97 1586 93 1492 88 1198 70
90S23A 23 - - 2096 91 2183 95 2161 94 2047 89 1924 84 1558 68
97S11A 11 - - 972 88 964 88 967 88 922 84 870 79 688 63
97S17A/C 17 532 31 1445 85 1479 87 1452 85 1392 82 1310 77 1052 62
97S23A 23 - - 1840 80 1917 83 1897 82 1797 78 1689 73 1368 59
90W18AL
(2700K-1800K)
18 - - - - 1153 64 1133 63 1095 61 1037 58 858 48